DOC. 10035264 - Ver. AF - 04-2024
PROFESSIONAL SCRUBBING MACHINES
IT	 CATALOGO RICAMBI
EN	 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
MxR B
Pg. 3
SOMMARIO........................................................................................................................................................................................3
GRUPPO BASAMENTO L=560mm L=22in.......................................................................................................................................5

Modello e numero di matricola della macchina;
Numero di posizione e numero di tavola dove sono rappresentati;
Codice di ordinazione e denominazione;
Quantità dei pezzi  desiderati;
Indirizzo esatto e ragione sociale del Committente, completo con l’eventuale recapito per la consegna della  merce;
Mezzo di spedizione desiderato. (Nel caso questa voce    non sia specificata la Ditta Costruttrice si riserva di usare a sua discrezione
il mezzo più opportuno).
EN - The contained descriptions in the present publication are not binding. The Manufacturer therefore reserves itself the right to
bring in whatever moment possible organs changes, details or supplies of accessories, that it holds convenient for an improvement,
or for any demand of constructive or commercial character. The partial reproduction of the texts and diagrammes contained in the
present catalog, is forbidden by law. The Manufacturer reserves itself the right to bring changes of technical character and/or of
endowment. The images are meant of pure reference and not binding in terms of design and endowment.
INTRODUCTION:
This catalogue is intended to serve as a guide for the ordering of spare parts and is designed to facilitate rapid identification of the
machine in all its versions and to rapid location of its component parts.
HOW TO ORDER:
For the purpose of simplifying stock searching and the  delivery of spare parts, we would ask our customers to observe the following
standard procedures, at all times  specifying:
The model and part number of the machine;
The position number and the number of the table of chart in which the parts appear;
Ordering code and part name;
Quantity of parts  required;
Precise address and company status of the purchaser placing the order, complete with address for delivery of the  goods;
Shipping means required.
AGGIORNAMENTI DALLA VERSIONE PRECEDENTE:
→ = Documento valido dalla matricola.
← = Documento annullato dalla matricola.
UPDATES FROM THE PREVIOUS VERSION:
→ = This document is valid since the serial number.
← = This document is valid till the serial number.
PAG. N. DOC. VER. SERIAL
NUMBER
← 10035224 AF
→ 10035224 AH 219014173
← 10035231 AD
→ 10091034 AA
← 10056195 AB
→ 10056195 AD 219014173
← 10035265 AA
→ 10035265 AB
← 10035535 AA
→ 10035535 AB
Pg. 5
→ 216001559
10035089-AF
01222380 - PREM. BASAMENTO L=560mm L=22in
222380 - BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY
408962
1